
Friday. January I!Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 String Magic
5.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper *‘.

10. 0 PBoctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10,30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Interlude of Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Valerie)18 Vincerit Race Results every half-our
12. 1 p.m Lunchtime Listening1. 0 Plunket Shieid Cricket2.0 Sports Summary2.15 Piano Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; American Newsletter;
Overseas, News.30 Sports Summary3.45 Jan Peer®@:
3.59 Yachtsmei’s Weather Forecast4. 0 Piunket Shield Cricket
4.15 Charies Shadwell and his Orchestra
30 Variety Time
= Sperts Summary30 Family Album45 Evéning Star: Sammy Kaye
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
The Merrymakers
Some Sambas ;

Friday Nocturne
Sports Summary: Vincent Races,unket Shield Cricket, N.Z. Tennishampionships
Quiz Kids
Stars of SongPacific Paradise
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Comodore’s Corner
The Adventures of Peter Chance
Twenty Questions
Say it With Music
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Benny Goodman’s Sextet
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
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6. Gam. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 Webster Booth
13. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Star of the Morning11.15 New Mayfair Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Vincent Racé Results every half-
12. 6p.m. Musical Parade
1. 0 Plunket Shield Cricketme, Sports Summary
2.15 Celebrity Pianists
2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, Weekend Entertainment;American Newsletter
3.30 Sports Summary
3.45 Recital for Two :

4. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket4.6 Music of Cole Porter
4.15 Helen Forrest
4.30 Musical Melange ‘
4.45 Out on the Range5. 0 Sports Summary
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Popular Harmonists
6.45 Phillip Green Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. 6 Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentleman Rider
6.45 Sports Summary: Vincent Races;Plunket Shield Cricket; N.Z. Tennis
Championships
7. 0 ' Quiz Kids
7.30 British Artists: Ambrose Orchestra-with Anne Shelton
7.45 Recent Additions to Our Library8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Calied Sheppard
8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Songs by Men

9. 0 Twenty Questions8.30 Cabaret Stars
| 9.465 Lightest and Brightest
|
10. 9 Sporting Digest

| 10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1160 ke, 273 m.
a.m. Start the Day BrightCome to the Cookhouse DoorBreakfast Club
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music for Work or PlayDoctor Paul
Piano Parade
Prvity Kitty Kelly
Courtship and MarriageMusical Showcase
Shopping ReporterVincent Race Results every half-
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2. 1 p.m. Musical Menu
Plunket Shield Cricket
Sports Summary :

Through the Alphabet With the
Omposers: Mozart
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):eek nd Entertainment; Overseas News
Sports SummaryDeanna Durbin SingsPlunket \Shield CricketPeter Yorke’s OrchestraGillie Potter Makes You LaughVariety Takes Over
Sports Summaryr the Juveniles
Tra Time Melodies
Personality Parade: Benny Good-
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ENING PROGRAMME |
0 onta Shield Cricket6 So the Story Goes30 i Fun45 Sports Summary: Vincent ‘Races,Plunkct Shield Cricket, N.Z. Tennis
ChampionshipsThe Quiz Kids
Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May-
The House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardCommodore’s Corner
Appointment with Music

_ Twenty QuestionsStaff: It’s Your Choice10. O Star Performers: The MelachrinoStrings10.15 Sports Preview by the Toff10.30 Close down
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4ZB 1040 rapper m.6. Oa.m. Radio Reveille7. 0 Tempo with Toast
.7.35 Morning Star: Oscar Natzka (bass) |7.45 Merry Melodies

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session (Aunt |Daisy) ah
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies f )10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Chorus and Orchestra

)11.15 Rhythm of Latin-America11.30 Shopping Repoter (Alma)12. 0 Vincent Race Results every half-_
12, 4 p.m. Lunch Time Variety1.0 Plunket Shield Cricket2. 0 Sports Summary2.15 Reserved ,

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):|Weekend Entertainments; Overseas —News; American Newsletter
:30 Sports SummaryMelodies You'll Remember

Plunket Shield CricketLatin Magic
|Discs of Doris Day ;

:Continental Cafe /
ao

Musical. Fare
Svorts SummaryChildren’s Session
Al Goodman and his Orchestra
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6.30 Victor Young and his SingingStrings
6.45 Sports Summary: Vincent Races,Plunket Shield Cricket, N.Z. Tennis
Championships7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Again Variety8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
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8.15 A Man Called bhepeere"8.30 Commodore’s Corner8.45 Let’s Get Together8. 0 Twenty Questions9.39 Nat (King) Gole and Trio

|
9.45 These Have Sold a Million10. 0 Sporting Preview10.30 Close down
.

.

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.45 Songs from the Shows10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren10.15 This is My Story19.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.45 Frank Luther and the Lyn Murray|‘ghar© Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-|
nk Guide; Pollyanna; Home Depart-|ment Corner J12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Imperial Lover
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Meiodies of the Moment
6.46 Sports Summary: Vincent Races;Plunket Shield Cricket; WN.Z. Tennis
Championshipsz. @ Quiz Kids
7.30 Bob Farnon’s Orchestra end Associate Artists
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Cafe Continental

For the Farmer
Twenty QuestionsWeather Fofecast
Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra"The Stapletones :

9.45 Sports Preview
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.156 Strange Mysteries10.33 Close down
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The British public have always dis-
played loyalty to their favourites .in
the entertainment world. When new.stars appear in the musical firmament
they are judged on their merits, and
welcomed accordingly. A comparative
newcomer to British stage and radio,
who has already made the grade, is
the celebrated Canadian conductor and
composer Robert Farnon, now_a Lon-
doner by adoption. His orchestra, with
associate artists, will be heard from
2ZA at y30 p.m. oe
Al detdaies was first mthideoed tomusical comedy by ‘the late Earl Car-
rol, who persuaded him to collaborate
in producing his musical ‘Se. Long,
Letty.’’ This success, followed by the hit
"Sinbad," which he produced with Al .
Jolson, led to positions as orchestra
conductor for many Broadway shows, ~
including "Flying High,’ ‘The Student
Prince" and "Blossom Time." During
this period of his career, Al Goodman
directed over 150 first night perform-
ances, and became one of the Great
White Way’s most popular conductors.
At 5.30 4ZB will bring you recordings ~

by Al Goodman and his Orchestra.

WAR ASSETS
OxaraxMaSKSATCHELS

The PERFect
ALL PuRP0se
SmallHaversack
GomPieTeWith
Sh0ULrer
StraP

postFRtE76ea3ft11
GAS MASKS, 2/6 each: Post free.
Nz: NAVY

TROUSERS AND JACKETS
Brand new well cut heavy Blue Drill:
Trousers, 20/- Jackets; 15/-30/. the Pair only_
BATTLEDRESS BLOUSES

EaArchest"
warm and comfortable Up to38in. 15/ Post free
AIR FORCE TUNICS

Belted coat style, blue serge 4 pockets.
Up to 38in. chest, Only 15/- Post free:

KITBAGS
Brand new, white canvas RegulationArmy size 81 each. Post free.
POCKET LIGHTERS

Neat and compact_ Brand new GenuineBritish Army cigarette and pipe lighters_Solid brass with storm guard and built-inreserve Petrol tank: Spare flints. 7/6Post free
COMMANDO KNIVES

New, ex-British Army. Blade measures
15in,overall length 19in. Suitableslashers,
etc. 15/-
ENTRENCHING SHOVELS

NeW, ex-U.S; Army Strongly made: Canbe used as a small shovel, or as a hoe
Measures, when folded} 21in 10/Special Offer: Knife and Shovel for onlyE1 Post free

PUP TENTS
U.S; Army type 9ft: long,, 6ft. wide at
base, 3ft_ 6in high Complete with pegsand American folding poles. Brand New,
E6.10/ Post free.
swisS POCKET WATCHES
Brand new_ Strongly made; luminous dial;
complete with mounting case: Only 30/-Post free_
MARCHING COMPASSES

Ex-RA.F. Brand new, luminous dial: NeatBakelite rocket case Measures 2V2in. X
2Vzin: X 3/4in. Only 50/ Post free.
16ft. WHIP AERIALS

Ex-Army Four 4ft_ sections Packed inneat canvas carrying satchel: Completewith rubber insulated mounting base.
Only_25/- Freight free.

ARMY DIXIES
Complete with lid and carrying handle;14in. long, 9in. wide, 1Oin. deep.Only E1.Post free.
SPECIAL PEN OFFER

Comprising High-grade Ball PointPenwithvisible ink supply Extra refill and special
self-sharpening China Marking Pencil:Only 10/- the lot. Post free

RUBBERDinGhiEs
Ex:RNZAF
ONeMANTYPE.5'6"

EZhofoPOSTFREE

EACk BOAT packEd IN NEAT (ARRY-
ING SAT(hEL & (omPLETE With
TELescopic MAST,Sail paddlesInF[aT0 R And S�A Anch0r

VALINTINES
VICTORIA STREET,
P.0. Box 483, HAMILTON:


